
Em R$
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 67.997,04                       6.089,02                          6.089,02                          6.089,02                    20/02/16 09/02/16
Fevereiro 66.090,76                       5.896,78                          5.896,78                          5.896,78                    20/03/16 10/03/16
Março 73.167,04                       6.548,81                          6.548,81                          6.548,81                    20/04/16 08/04/16
Abril 85.635,11                       7.807,61                          7.807,61                          7.807,61                    20/05/16 10/05/16
Maio 93.812,33                       8.642,73                          8.642,73                          8.642,73                    20/06/16 10/06/16
Junho 87.515,92                       8.000,40                          8.000,40                          8.000,40                    20/07/16 10/07/16
Julho 99.641,53                       9.171,52                          9.171,52                          9.171,52                    20/08/16 10/08/16
Agosto 103.586,14                     9.530,99                          9.530,99                          9.530,99                    20/09/16 10/09/16
Setembro 98.321,12                       8.907,19                          8.907,19                          8.907,19                    20/10/16 10/10/16
Outubro 80.004,44                       7.084,83                          7.084,83                          7.084,83                    20/11/16 10/11/16
Novembro 80.319,19                       7.208,36                          7.208,36                          7.208,36                    20/12/16 30/12/16
Dezembro 79.969,06                       7.095,53                          7.095,53                          20/12/17
13º Salário 72.888,22                       6.434,90                          6.434,90                          20/12/17
Total 1.088.947,90               98.418,67                     98.418,67                     84.888,24                -                              
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 67.997,04           14.959,35           14.959,35                                         554,04               14.405,31 20/02/16 09/02/16
Fevereiro 66.090,76           14.539,97           14.539,97                  524,88                                   14.015,09 20/03/16 10/03/16
Março 73.167,04           16.096,75           16.096,75                  524,88                                   15.571,87 20/04/16 08/04/16
Abril 85.635,11           18.839,72           18.839,72                  466,56                                   18.373,16 20/05/16 10/05/16
Maio 93.812,33           20.638,71           20.638,71                  524,88                                   20.113,83 20/06/16 10/06/16
Junho 87.515,92           19.253,50           19.253,50                  524,88                                   18.728,62 20/07/16 10/07/16
Julho 99.641,53           21.921,14           21.921,14                  495,72                                   21.425,42 20/08/16 10/08/16
Agosto 103.586,14        22.788,95           22.788,95                  495,72                                   22.293,23 20/09/16 10/09/16
Setembro 98.321,12           21.630,65           21.630,65                  612,36                                   21.018,29 20/10/16 10/10/16
Outubro 80.004,44           17.600,98           17.600,98                  573,48                                   17.027,50 20/11/16 10/11/16
Novembro 80.319,19           17.670,22           17.670,22                  612,36                                   17.057,86 20/12/16 30/12/16
Dezembro 79.969,06           17.593,19           17.593,19                  612,36                     20/12/17
13.° Salário 72.888,22           16.035,41           16.035,41                  -                            20/12/17
Total 1.088.947,90  239.568,54      239.568,54              6.522,12                200.030,18        -                       
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Em R$
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 92.567,03                       7.759,60                          7.759,60                          7.759,60                    20/02/16 09/02/16
Fevereiro 91.310,03                       7.659,04                          7.659,04                          7.659,04                    20/03/16 10/03/16
Março 96.788,47                       8.207,63                          8.207,63                          8.207,63                    20/04/16 08/04/16
Abril 82.089,73                       6.815,63                          6.815,63                          6.815,63                    20/05/16 10/05/16
Maio 90.942,87                       7.459,92                          7.459,92                          7.459,92                    20/06/16 10/06/16
Junho 92.341,53                       7.760,77                          7.760,77                          7.760,77                    20/07/16 10/07/16
Julho 91.683,15                       7.633,59                          7.633,59                          7.633,59                    20/08/16 10/08/16
Agosto 89.402,67                       7.473,65                          7.473,65                          7.473,65                    20/09/16 10/09/16
Setembro 93.770,25                       7.752,96                          7.752,96                          7.752,96                    20/10/16 10/10/16
Outubro 78.077,91                       6.519,50                          6.519,50                          6.454,86                    20/11/16 10/11/16
Novembro 71.722,67                       6.004,89                          6.004,89                          6.004,89                    20/12/16 30/12/16
Dezembro 71.869,87                       6.016,67                          6.016,67                          20/12/17
13º Salário 67.659,05                       5.680,74                          5.680,74                          20/12/17
Total 1.110.225,23               92.744,59                     92.744,59                     80.982,54                -                              
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 92.567,03           20.364,75           20.364,74                                         670,68               19.694,06 20/02/16 09/02/16
Fevereiro 91.310,03           20.088,21           20.088,20                  641,52                     19.446,68             20/03/16 10/03/16
Março 96.788,47           21.293,46           21.293,45                  1.521,52                  19.771,93             20/04/16 08/04/16
Abril 82.089,73           18.059,74           18.059,73                  1.434,04                  16.625,69             20/05/16 10/05/16
Maio 90.942,87           20.007,43           20.007,42                  1.463,20                  18.544,22             20/06/16 10/06/16
Junho 92.341,53           20.315,14           20.315,14                  788,36                     19.526,77             20/07/16 10/07/16
Julho 91.683,15           20.170,29           20.170,41                  612,36                     19.558,05             20/08/16 10/08/16
Agosto 89.402,67           19.668,59           19.668,56                  526,82                     19.141,74             20/09/16 10/09/16
Setembro 93.770,25           20.629,46           20.629,42                  524,88                     20.104,54             20/10/16 10/10/16
Outubro 78.077,91           17.177,14           17.177,14                  515,16                     16.484,20             20/11/16 10/11/16
Novembro 71.722,67           15.778,99           15.778,98                  844,88                     14.934,10             20/12/16 30/12/16
Dezembro 71.869,87           15.811,37           15.811,36                  1.724,88                  20/12/17
13.° Salário 67.659,05           14.884,99           14.884,99                  97,39                        20/12/17
Total 1.110.225,23  244.249,55      244.249,54              11.365,69             203.831,98        -                       
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